
Science-Philosophy-Spirituality Intertace: 
Handbook and Reference Manual 

Containing summary of the books, papers, monographs published over 100 years (since 1900) on the interface, parallels and overlap among science, philosophy, religion and spirituality 

Compiled & Edited by 

Professor Gopal Chandra Bhar 
School of Indian Heritage 

Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda Educational and Research Institute, Belur Math 

Jointly with 

Swami Atmapriyananda 
Vice Chancellor 

Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda Educational and Research Institute, Belur Math 

Foreword 

Swami Smarananandaji 
President, Ramakrishna Math & Ramakrishna Mission, Belur Math 

sIOt 

AKRISHIN A MSS 

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION 

VIVEKANANDA EDUCATIONAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

(Deemed-to-be-University as declared by Government of India under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 

PO Belur Math, Dist Howrah 711202, West Bengal, India 



1. Overview of the Contents: Natural and Humanistic Sciences 

2. Quantum Physics 

3. Cosmology and Relativity 
4. Astronomy 

5. Chaos, Self-organization and Order 
6. Space, Time and Causality 

7. Connectedness, Wholeness and Fabric 

9. 

8. Philosophy of Physical Sciences 

10. 

Physical Sciences 

Contents 

13. 

Cell- Biology 

12. Psychology 

14. 

Fingerprint of God/Gene DNA 

11. Neuroscience and Consciousness 

Biological and Mental Sciences 

Evolutionary Aspects 

Nature, Ecology and Environment 

15. Philosophy of Natural Sciences 

Science of Consciousness 

16. Spirituality and Mysticism 

17. Self-discovery and Enlightenment 

31 

47 

67 

85 

91 

105 

121 

129 

165 

173 

179 

215 

239 

277 

317 

379 

423 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

