# Science-Philosophy-Spirituality Interface: Handbook and Reference Manual

Containing summary of the books, papers, monographs published over 100 years (since 1900) on the interface, parallels and overlap among science, philosophy, religion and spirituality

### Compiled & Edited by

## **Professor Gopal Chandra Bhar**

School of Indian Heritage Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda Educational and Research Institute, Belur Math

#### Jointly with

### Swami Atmapriyananda

Vice Chancellor Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda Educational and Research Institute, Belur Math

#### Foreword

#### Swami Smarananandaii

President, Ramakrishna Math & Ramakrishna Mission, Belur Math



# RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIVEKANANDA EDUCATIONAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

(Deemed-to-be-University as declared by Government of India under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
PO Belur Math, Dist Howrah 711202, West Bengal, India

# Contents

Overview of the Contents: Natural and Humanistic Sciences	31
Physical Sciences	
Quantum Physics	47
Cosmology and Relativity	67
Astronomy	85
Chaos, Self-organization and Order	91
Space, Time and Causality	105
Connectedness, Wholeness and Fabric	121
Philosophy of Physical Sciences	129
Biological and Mental Sciences	
Fingerprint of God/Gene DNA	165
Cell – Biology	173
Neuroscience and Consciousness	179
Psychology	215
<b>Evolutionary Aspects</b>	239
Nature, Ecology and Environment	277
Philosophy of Natural Sciences	317
Science of Consciousness	
Spirituality and Mysticism	379
Spirituality and Mysticism	3/3
	Physical Sciences  Quantum Physics  Cosmology and Relativity  Astronomy  Chaos, Self-organization and Order  Space, Time and Causality  Connectedness, Wholeness and Fabric  Philosophy of Physical Sciences  Biological and Mental Sciences  Fingerprint of God/Gene DNA  Cell – Biology  Neuroscience and Consciousness  Psychology  Evolutionary Aspects  Nature, Ecology and Environment  Philosophy of Natural Sciences  Science of Consciousness